1st Oct. 2022 – 30th Sep. 2024 Tour Operator Rate Card Stormsriver Adventures Pty Ltd.

Stormsriver Adventures is a responsible tourism company and professional market leader in the cable sliding (or ziplining) industry.

Based in the heart of the majestic Tsitsikamma National Forest, we offer several eco-adventure activities including the Tsitsikamma Canopy Tour (a "FIRST IN AFRICA"), Woodcutters Journey, Guided Hikes and Team Building.



For more information, please contact our office on +27 42 2811 836 or marketing@stormsriver.com for all trade related enquiries.



Tsitsikamma Canopy Tour ®

The Original & First of It's Kind Zipline Canopy Tour in Africa!!!

It's more than just ziplining...

A First in Africa. Enjoy the unequaled beauty of the indigenous forest high up on ten treetop platforms. Gently glide along in a harness, on steel cables 30 meters above the forest floor. Birdlife is abundant (including Knysna Loeries and the elusive Narina Trogon), and your guides will explain the ecology of the lush primeval forest. Safety is paramount, and the system has been built to the highest civil engineering standards.

Guides are fully trained professionals.

Experience one of South Africa's fastest growing eco-adventures with thousands of satisfied thrill-seekers having already caught the bug.



Competitive Rates

Adult – R649,00 pp (18 and Older) Children –R569,00 pp (5 – 17 Years Old)

- Duration: 2 to 2½ hours.
- · Check in 15 mins prior to departure
- Every day-All Year 08h00 15h30 (Every 30minutes a tour departs)
- December SA School Holidays from early morning to 17h00 (every 20minutes a tour departs)
- · 20% Commission for the Travel and Trade Industry on Rack Rate Only
- Commission excludes Concession Fee to SANParks
- · Contracting calendar October September
- · Activity rates include Concession fee to South African National Parks
- Activity rates excludes Conservation fee to SANParks
- · Includes a bottle of water, safety equipment and two guides
- Bookings are essential and subject to availability
- Tours are conducted in all weather conditions but can be cancelled in the interest of safety by Stormsriver Adventures
- · Ages from 5 to the restless age of whatever your clients are
- There is a 600m walk out afterwards and requires comfortable walking shoes
- · Max weight limit: 120-130kg
- Pregnant ladies are not allowed to take part in the excursion.





Woodcutters Journey®

A Unique Tsitsikamma Forest

Adventure Experience You'll

Never Forget !!!



Journey with us down the old Stormsriver Pass and experience the indigenous forest from the comfort of a specially designed vehicle. Follow the elephant trail, passing yellowwoods and stinkwoods, while hearing about the history of the area and the indigenous flora and fauna. Enjoy a delicious snack box at a beautiful picnic site next to the Stormsriver, where wagons outspanned more than a century ago.



Woodcutter Journey Rates

Adult – R440,00 pp (13 and Older) Children –R200,00 pp (3 – 12 Years Old)

- Duration: 2½ to 3 hours.
- Check in 15mins prior to departure
- Every day All Year, Twice Per Day at 11h00 and 14h00
- Concession Fee Discount as Commission for the Travel and Trade Industry
- Contracting calendar October September
- Activity rates include Concession fee to SANParks
- Activity rates excludes Conservation fee to SANParks
- Includes a snack box, bottle of water and a guide
- Bookings are essential and subject to availability
- Tours are conducted in all weather conditions but can be cancelled in the interest of safety by Stormsriver Adventures
- Kids 2 years and younger go for free.
- Kids aged 3 12 years old pay 50%.
- Require comfortable walking shoes
- Minimum 2 pax per group





Tsitsikamma Guided Hikes

Discover Nature at it's Purest!!!



Hike the Tsitsikamma Indigenous forest and discover the secrets of the spectacular forest: choose your own adventure with a variety of routes to choose from. As you enter the forest you will encounter Hard Pear trees, Giant Yellow Woods and other interesting Forest Flora.

An experience you'll never forget!!!



Hiking Route	Duration	Departure Times	STO Rate	Information
Route 1 - Goesa Hiking Trail – 2km	± 1 Hour	09h00	R210.00	 Includes bottled water and guides Bookings essential & subject to availability Minimum 2 pax Require proper hiking shoes Includes bottled water and guides Bookings essential & subject to availability Minimum 2 pax Require proper hiking shoes
Route 2 - Green Route: 5.09km	± 2 Hour	09h00	R260.00	
Route 3 - Red Route: 7.78km	2-2½ hours	09h00	R320.00	 Includes bottled water and guides Bookings essential & subject to availability Minimum 2 pax Require proper hiking shoes
Route 4 - Yellow Route 8.09km	3 hours	09h00	R370.00	 Includes bottled water and guides Bookings essential & subject to availability Minimum 2 pax Require proper hiking shoes
Combined Red & Yellow Route: 11.2km	4-5hours	09h00	R480.00	 Includes bottled water and guides Bookings essential & subject to availability Minimum 2 pax Require proper hiking shoes
A Unique Tsitsikamma Forest Adventure Experience You'll Never Forget !!!				



NTURE Terms and Conditions for Accepting a Reservation & Cancellation Policy

- A 100% refund will be granted should Client / Operator cancel or amend the booking 24 hours prior to the activity date booked.
- No refund will be granted should Client / Operator cancel or amend the booking prior to arrival on the exact date of the activity date booked.
- No refund will be applicable should the Client / Operator fail to arrive, without notification on the exact date of the activity booked.
- A full refund will be considered on merit, by management, in the event of illness / hospitalization / accident or death, upon receipt of proof.
- A full refund will be granted to Clients / Operators should Stormsriver Adventures cancel any activity in the interest of safety.
- No refund will be granted should the Client / Operator not complete the tour.
- Note that a 10% administration fee is charged on ALL refunds.

Confirmation of Bookings and Final Numbers:

Confirmation of bookings, final numbers and dietary requirements must be confirmed at least 48hrs in advance.

Banking details:

Contact details:

Stormsriver Adventures (PTY) LTD

Tel: (042) 2811 836

ABSA Cheque Account: Humansdorp

Fax: (042) 2811 609

Account number: 4047 410 159

Website: <u>www.stormsriver.com</u>

Branch code: 334115

E-mail: <u>adventure@gardenroute.co.za</u>